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Honorable Andrew Cuomo
NYS Governor
Executive Chamber, The State Capitol
Albany, NY  12224
www.governor.ny.gov
518-474-8390

Honorable Charles Schumer
U. S. Senator
145 Pinelawn Road, Suite 300
Melville, NY  11747
www.schumer.senate.gov
631-753-0978

Honorable Kirsten Gillibrand
U. S. Senator
155 Pinelawn Road, Suite 250 North
Melville, NY  11747
www.gillibrand.senate.gov
631-249-2825

Honorable Kathleen Rice
U.S. Representative
300 Garden City Plaza, Suite 200
Garden City, NY  11530
www.kathleenrice.house.gov
516-739-3008

Honorable Anna Kaplan
NYS Senator
252 Mineola Boulevard
Mineola, NY  11501
kaplan@nysenate.gov
516-746-5924

Honorable Edward Ra
NYS Assemblyman
825 East Gate Blvd., Suite 207
Garden City, NY  11530
rae@nyassembly.gov
516-535-4095

Honorable Michaelle Solages
NYS Assemblywoman
1690 Central Court			
Valley Stream, NY  11580
solagesm@nyassembly.gov
516-599-2972





Honorable Laura Curran
Nassau County Executive
1550 Franklin Avenue
Mineola, NY  11501
www.nassaucountyny.gov
516-571-3131

Honorable Vincent Muscarella
Nassau County Legislator
1550 Franklin Avenue
Mineola, NY  11501
vmuscarella@nassaucountyny.gov
516-571-6208

Honorable Richard Nicolello
Nassau County Legislator
1550 Franklin Avenue
Mineola, NY  11501
rnicolello@nassaucountyny.gov
516-571-6209

Honorable Laura A. Gillen
Hempstead Town Supervisor
Town Hall, One Washington Street
Hempstead, NY  11550
lgillen@tohmail.org
516-489-5000

Honorable Edward Ambrosino
Hempstead Town Councilman
Town Hall, One Washington Street
Hempstead, NY  11550
eambrosino@tohmail.org
516-489-5000

Honorable Judi Bosworth
Town of North Hempstead Supervisor
200 Plandome Road
Manhasset, NY  11030
bosworthj@northhempsteadny.gov
516-869-6311

	Honorable Lee Seeman
	North Hempstead Town Council
	200 Plandome Road
Manhasset, NY  11030
seemanl@northhempsteadny.gov
516-869-7705
